
 
Career Development Centre 

       Date: 28.01.2021 

 
 Honour Laboratories PPT, Written Test, GD & Technical Interview Process 

 

S.No  Company Date Event Time Venue Eligible Branches 

   
1 

 
Honour 

Laboratories  

 
29.01.2021 

 
1. Pre-Placement Talk 
 
2. Written Test 
 
3. Group Discussion 
 
4. Technical Interviews 

 

 10.00 AM 
 

10.30 AM 
 

11.00 AM 
 

12 Noon 

 

BVRIT, Vishnupur, Narsapur, 

Medak Telangana  502313 

    

 
 B.Tech - Chemical 
 

 Male Students Only 
 
 Students from :    
  2019,2020 &  
 

  2021 Pass outs  

    

Note: Documents Mandatory, College ID Card, updated resumes-2 copies, Three Photographs & All 

Photo Copy’s Mark Sheets (from Std X), Formal Dress Compulsory. 

  

CC to Principal, CBIT for kind information, 

CC to HOD Chemical Engineering.  

CC to Director Academics, Jd-Director Academics, Director IQAC, Director AEC & Library                                                   
  

              
                                                            Dr.NLN Reddy 

                                                                                                                        Director-CDC 
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