



Career Development Centre

Date: 28.01.2021

Honour Laboratories PPT, Written Test, GD & Technical Interview Process

S.No	Company	Date	Event	Time	Venue	Eligible Branches
1	Honour Laboratories	29.01.2021	1. Pre-Placement Talk	10.00 AM	BVRIT, Vishnupur, Narsapur,	B.Tech - Chemical
			2. Written Test	10.30 AM		Male Students Only
			3. Group Discussion	11.00 AM		<u>Students from :</u> 2019,2020 &
			4. Technical Interviews	12 Noon	2021 F	2021 Pass outs

Note: Documents Mandatory, College ID Card, updated resumes-2 copies, Three Photographs & All Photo Copy's Mark Sheets (from Std X), Formal Dress Compulsory.

CC to Principal, CBIT for kind information,

CC to HOD Chemical Engineering.

CC to Director Academics, Jd-Director Academics, Director IQAC, Director AEC & Library

Dr.NLN Reddy Director-CDC